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Bryant MPOID #82 - Springhill Village

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

'pe Nate Num Name Amount Balance
Refund - City of Bryant
Deposit 10/22/2015 City of Bryant Refund on repairs 768.99 768.99
Total Refund - City of Bryant 768.99 768.99
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest 3.35 3.35
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest 0.61 3.96
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.35 4,31
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 1.53 5.84
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest 0.48 6.32
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 1.41 773
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest 2.87 10.60
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 2.84 13.44
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 2.78 16.22
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest 2.85 19.07
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 3.12 22.19
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest 4N 25.59
Total Int income - 1st Security 25.59 25.59
Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 79 01 538.00 538.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 80 02 538.00 1,076.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 81 03 538.00 1,614.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 82 04 538.00 2,152.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 83 05 538.00 2,690.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 84 06 538.00 3,228.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 85 07 538.00 3,766.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 86 08 538.00 4,304.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 87 09 538.00 4,842.00
invoice 01/03/2015 88 10 538.00 5,380.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 89 11 538.00 5,918.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 90 12 538.00 6,456.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 91 13 538.00 6,994.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 92 14 538.00 7,532.00
invoice 01/03/2015 93 15 538.00 8,070.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 94 16 538.00 8,608.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 95 17R 538.00 9,146.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 96 18R 538.00 9,684.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 97 19 538.00 10,222.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 98 20 538.00 10,760.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 99 21 538.00 11,298.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 100 22 538.00 11,836.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 101 23 538.00 12,374.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 102 24 538.00 12,912.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 103 25 538.00 13,450.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 104 26 538.00 13,988.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 105 27 538.00 14,526.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 106 28 538.00 15,064.00
invoice 01/03/2015 107 29 538.00 15,602.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 108 30-Newell 538.00 16,140.00
invoice 01/03/2015 109 31 538.00 16,678.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 110 32 538.00 17,216.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 11 33 538.00 17,754.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 112 34 538.00 1R 202 N0
Invoice 01/nRi2018 113 25 R38N0 )0
Invoi 01/ 114 )0 )0
Invoice 01/usr2015 115 3/ 538.00 1¥,9Ub.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 116 38 538.00 20,444 0N
Invoice 01/03/2015 117 39-Neighbors 538.00 20,982
Invoice 01/03/2015 118 40 538.00 21,520.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 119 41 538.00 22,058.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 120 43 538.00 22,596.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 121 44 538.00 23,134
Invoice 01/03/2015 122 45 538.00 23,672.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 123 46 538.00 24,210.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 124 47 538.00 24,748.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 125 48 538.00 25,286.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 126 49 538.00 25,824.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Amannt lance
Invoice 01/03/2015 127 50 538.00 26,362.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 128 51 538.00 26,900.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 129 52 538.00 27,438.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 130 53 538.00 27,976.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 131 54 538.00 28,514.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 132 55 538.00 29,052.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 133 56 538.00 29,590.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 134 57 538.00 30,128.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 135 58 538.00 30,666.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 136 59 538.00 31,204.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 137 60 538.00 31,742.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 138 61 538.00 32,280.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 139 62 538.00 32,818.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 140 63 538.00 33,356.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 141 64R 538.00 33,894.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 142 65 538.00 34,432.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 143 66R 538.00 34,970.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 144 73-AG Investments 538.00 35,508.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 145 74R 538.00 36,046.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 146 75R 538.00 36,584.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 147 76 538.00 37,122.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 148 77-AG Investments 538.00 37,660.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 149 78 538.00 38,198.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 150 79-Southern Gen Cont 538.00 38,736.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 151 80-Southern Gen Cont 538.00 38,274.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 152 81 538.00 39,812.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 153 82 538.00 40,350.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 154 83 538.00 40,888.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 155 84 538.00 41,426.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 156 85 538.00 41,964.00
Total Assessments 41,964.00 41,964.00
Street Repair
Check 04/01/2015 1034 City of Bryant Street repairs -15,000.00 -15,000.00
Check 06/29/2015 1036 City of Bryant Public Works  Addl street repair due to flooding -2,626.99 -17,626.99
Total Street Repair -17,626.99 -17,626.99
Assessment Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1037 Improvement Districts Inc. Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
Total Assessment Fees -187.50 -187.50
Interest Expense
Check 02/01/2015 1033 Duke Family Limited Part...  Bond payment -29,328.75 -29,328.75
Total Interest Expense -29,328.75 -29,328.75
Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015 24 Fees retained by Saline Co. -1,012.23 -1,012.23
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -1,012.23 -1,012.23
Treasurer's Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9436 Excess Treas Comm 27.21 27.21
Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.61 26.60
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -14.53 12.07
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co Check -24.82 -12.75
Debposit N]/21/2N14 RQaline Co C k -0.61 12 2R
20C k -0.61 - ‘
Ueposit 1011972010 >anne Co Cneck -1.21 - :
Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -4.24 -19.42
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -3.90 -23.32
Total Treasurer's Commission -23.32 -23.32

TOTAL -5,420.21 -5,420.21
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Bryant MPOID #82 - Springhill Village

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - DFLP

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

I 31,15

42,297.83
42,297.83

538.00
538.00
42,835.83

42,835.83

442,024.32
442,024.32

442,024.32

-393,768.28
-5,420.21

-399,188 .49

49 R2% 83
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BRYANT MUNICIPAL PROP OWNERS ’ : 12/31/15
IMPROV DIST NO 82 SPRINGHILL VILLAGE

603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-3739

0000766844
1 HOLDG CYCLE-019

*+* CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS

ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000766844

PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 .....ueuvinniinennnnnnn. 39,167.96
PLUS 2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS .......0vvinurnnnnnnn 3,129.87
LESS 0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS .. ....'eutvrivnrunnnennnn .00
CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 . ... iiinnanannnenn. 42,297.83

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

*** CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS
12/23 DEPOSIT 3,126.47
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 3.40

*** BALANCE BY DATE ***

11/30 39,167.96 12/23 42,294.43 12/31 42,297.83
PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER........co.000e... 71-0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 25.59

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.



